Brazoria County, Texas
Brazoria County Road Improvements for CDBG
SETII
Non-L.M.I. - CR 34, CR 25
Bid Summary

BID OPEN/DUE DATE: FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 19, 2022 AT 11:00 A.M. C.S.T.

AAA ASPHALT PAVING INC
19155 CIRCLE LAKE DR
PINEHURST, TX 77362

MB WESTERN INDUSTRIAL
CONTRACTING CO
711 OLD GENOA BLUFF ROAD
HOUSTON, TX 77034

TEXAS MATERIALS GROUP, INC
dba GULF COAST
a CRH Company
3003 KILGORE PARKWAY
BAYTOWN, TX 77523

BRIZO CONSTRUCTION LLC
9100 CANNIFF STREET
HOUSTON, TX 77017

TOTAL (BASE BID ITEMS)

$1,756,267.67

$3,163,759

$1,513,068.30

$1,848,588.40

TOTAL (BASE BID AND ADD ALTERNATE NO. 1 ITEMS)

$3,097,682.07

$3,163,759

$2,764,370.80

$1,494,279.24
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